
1組 2組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 1 河野　陽翔 ( 1 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 17"1 1 17 伊藤　幸永 ( 2 ) Niihama T&F 16"4

2 11 伊藤　健琉 ( 1 ) Niihama T&F 18"2 2 15 野間　純平 ( 1 ) Niihama T&F 16"8

3 12 岡　　直太 ( 1 ) Niihama T&F 18"5 3 19 合田　陽向 ( 2 ) Niihama T&F 17"6

4 13 鴻上　　惺 ( 1 ) Niihama T&F 18"6 4 43 井上　颯馬 ( 1 ) NINOS 17"9

5 14 坂本　龍姫 ( 1 ) Niihama T&F 19"0 5 18 井上　郁吹 ( 2 ) Niihama T&F 17"9

6 10 浅野　仁結 ( 1 ) Niihama T&F 19"6 6 16 阿部旺二郎 ( 2 ) Niihama T&F 18"6

3組 4組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 20 笹本　陽生 ( 2 ) Niihama T&F 16"6 1 5 潮見　龍一 ( 3 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 15"4

2 4 佐藤　大緒 ( 3 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 16"7 2 2 越智　大稀 ( 3 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 15"6

3 21 中山　海地 ( 2 ) Niihama T&F 17"3 3 3 近藤　由都 ( 3 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 15"8

4 50 鎌倉　　慧 ( 2 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 18"7 4 52 石村　　颯 ( 3 ) 四国中央AC 16"0

5 49 石川　凌雅 ( 2 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 18"8 5 53 大西　史詩 ( 3 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 16"4

6 54 信藤　啓太 ( 3 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ DNS 6 51 合田　亘汰 ( 3 ) 四国中央AC 19"0

5組 6組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 26 神野　瑛士 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 15"7 1 55 村上　大和 ( 5 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 16"0

2 24 鴻上　　翔 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 16"0 2 29 中島　右惺 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 17"8

3 23 秋山　拳悟 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 17"7 3 30 牧野　樹大 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 17"9

4 22 相原　大輝 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 18"6 4 44 仙波　碧斗 ( 3 ) NINOS 17"9

5 25 近藤　颯良 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 18"6 5 32 小池　健人 ( 4 ) Niihama T&F 18"7

6 27 髙橋　　陸 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 18"6 6 28 立花　裕大 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 19"6

7組 8組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 56 喜田　陽真 ( 4 ) 四国中央AC 14"9 1 36 阿部瑛太郎 ( 5 ) Niihama T&F 14"6

2 35 矢原颯太郎 ( 4 ) Niihama T&F 15"6 2 31 内田　湊太 ( 4 ) Niihama T&F 14"9

3 33 藤原　　陸 ( 4 ) Niihama T&F 16"1 3 57 鎌倉　　尊 ( 5 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 15"5

4 45 大熊　遼一 ( 4 ) NINOS 16"1 4 7 近藤　壮徽 ( 5 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 15"8

5 6 山崎　壮志 ( 4 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 16"8 5 8 向井　蒼空 ( 5 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 15"9

6 34 町田楓次郎 ( 4 ) Niihama T&F 16"9 6 37 友岡　　倖 ( 5 ) Niihama T&F 16"7

9組 10組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 48 青野　昂来 ( 6 ) しまなみ陸上クラブ 13"0 1 39 加地　隼平 ( 6 ) Niihama T&F 12"8

2 59 三木　陽成 ( 6 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 14"1 2 46 高橋　勇希 ( 6 ) 金栄小 14"4

3 40 篠原　聖波 ( 6 ) Niihama T&F 14"4 3 38 岡　　拓生 ( 6 ) Niihama T&F 16"0

4 47 阿部   航海 ( 5 ) しまなみ陸上クラブ 14"6 4 41 中島　旭喜 ( 6 ) Niihama T&F 16"1

5 9 前川　侑大 ( 5 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 14"7 5 42 吉田虎太郎 ( 6 ) Niihama T&F 16"7

6 58 大西　颯音 ( 6 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 14"7 6

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 39 加地　隼平 ( 6 ) Niihama T&F 12"8

2 48 青野　昂来 ( 6 ) しまなみ陸上クラブ 13"0

3 59 三木　陽成 ( 6 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 14"1

4 46 高橋　勇希 ( 6 ) 金栄小 14"4

4 40 篠原　聖波 ( 6 ) Niihama T&F 14"4

6 47 阿部   航海 ( 5 ) しまなみ陸上クラブ 14"6

6 36 阿部瑛太郎 ( 5 ) Niihama T&F 14"6

8 9 前川　侑大 ( 5 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 14"7

8 58 大西　颯音 ( 6 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 14"7

男子　小学100m



着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +0.7 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +0.6

1 4721 久德　飛和 ( 2 ) 城辺中 11"7 1 2420 樋口　遥斗 ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 12"1

2 4725 濱田　桃弥 ( 2 ) 城辺中 11"9 2 2403 辻　　優樹 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 12"1

3 4723 清家　悠大 ( 2 ) 城辺中 12"2 3 1467 後藤　環太 ( 1 ) 川東中 12"3

4 8280 林　　雄生 ( 3 ) NINOS 12"5 4 2185 藤本　陽向 ( 2 ) 大島中 12"3

5 1434 秋月　堪太 ( 1 ) 角野中 12"6 5 1435 伊藤　瑛心 ( 1 ) 角野中 12"7

6 1421 伊野　倭仁 ( 2 ) 角野中 DNS 6 2073 田窪琥太郎 ( 3 ) 北郷中 DNS

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.5 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.1

1 4726 久德　航大 ( 2 ) 城辺中 12"5 1 2262 阿部　芹珂 ( 2 ) 伯方中 12"5

2 1486 金子　煌生 ( 1 ) 川東中 12"6 2 2404 重松　瑛太 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 13"0

3 4728 中須賀光輝 ( 2 ) 城辺中 12"7 3 1426 井上　大輝 ( 2 ) 角野中 13"0

4 1465 西野　永遠 ( 2 ) 川東中 12"7 4 1462 浅井　勇心 ( 2 ) 川東中 13"2

5 2163 松本　佳汰 ( 1 ) 大島中 12"7 5 1464 永易　悠希 ( 2 ) 川東中 13"3

6 1463 加藤　竜輝 ( 2 ) 川東中 12"9 6 1461 浅井　奏心 ( 2 ) 川東中 13"3

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.0 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.1

1 4730 大元　敦貴 ( 2 ) 城辺中 12"5 1 2263 馬越　海一 ( 2 ) 伯方中 12"6

2 2187 村上　夏唯 ( 2 ) 大島中 12"9 2 1468 齊藤　翔眞 ( 1 ) 川東中 13"0

3 2261 赤瀬　史和 ( 2 ) 伯方中 13"0 3 1473 横井　大輝 ( 1 ) 川東中 13"2

4 1425 森川　陽登 ( 2 ) 角野中 13"2 4 2419 越智　生剛 ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 13"3

5 1437 山内　凜翔 ( 1 ) 角野中 13"4 5 1423 日野　　匠 ( 2 ) 角野中 13"5

6 2267 村上　蒼弥 ( 2 ) 伯方中 DNS 6 4722 菊池　快莉 ( 2 ) 城辺中 DNS

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +0.8 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +0.6

1 1466 伊藤　　駿 ( 1 ) 川東中 13"3 1 2265 村上　琥珀 ( 2 ) 伯方中 13"3

2 2184 北　　哲平 ( 2 ) 大島中 13"7 2 2080 村上　聖起 ( 2 ) 北郷中 13"7

3 1470 富永　爽楽 ( 1 ) 川東中 13"8 3 2161 越智亜裕多 ( 1 ) 大島中 14"5

4 2405 原田拳士朗 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 13"8 4 2266 村上　獅龍 ( 2 ) 伯方中 14"7

5 1469 谷口　凜三 ( 1 ) 川東中 14"3 5 1471 永井　悠介 ( 1 ) 川東中 14"9

6 8146 八幡　和磨 ( 1 ) 四国中央AC DNS 6 1427 近藤　隼誠 ( 2 ) 角野中 DNS

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 4721 久德　飛和 ( 2 ) 城辺中 11"7 +0.7

2 4725 濱田　桃弥 ( 2 ) 城辺中 11"9 +0.7

3 2420 樋口　遥斗 ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 12"1 +0.6

3 2403 辻　　優樹 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 12"1 +0.6

5 4723 清家　悠大 ( 2 ) 城辺中 12"2 +0.7

6 1467 後藤　環太 ( 1 ) 川東中 12"3 +0.6

6 2185 藤本　陽向 ( 2 ) 大島中 12"3 +0.6

8 8280 林　　雄生 ( 3 ) NINOS 12"5 +0.7

8 4726 久德　航大 ( 2 ) 城辺中 12"5 +1.5

5組 6組

7組 8組

男子　中学100m

1組 2組

3組 4組



着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+1.8 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+1.7

1 4721 久德　飛和 ( 2 ) 城辺中 24"7 1 2420 樋口　遥斗 ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 25"8

2 2185 藤本　陽向 ( 2 ) 大島中 25"6 2 2403 辻　　優樹 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 26"0

3 4723 清家　悠大 ( 2 ) 城辺中 25"6 3 2262 阿部　芹珂 ( 2 ) 伯方中 26"0

4 4728 中須賀光輝 ( 2 ) 城辺中 26"0 4 1467 後藤　環太 ( 1 ) 川東中 26"2

5 1421 伊野　倭仁 ( 2 ) 角野中 DNS 5 2187 村上　夏唯 ( 2 ) 大島中 26"5

6 6

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+1.5 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+1.5

1 1486 金子　煌生 ( 1 ) 川東中 26"7 1 8280 林　　雄生 ( 3 ) NINOS 24"8

2 2265 村上　琥珀 ( 2 ) 伯方中 27"1 2 1463 加藤　竜輝 ( 2 ) 川東中 26"3

3 1468 齊藤　翔眞 ( 1 ) 川東中 27"2 3 1466 伊藤　　駿 ( 1 ) 川東中 28"6

4 2404 重松　瑛太 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 27"3 4 2405 原田拳士朗 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 29"6

5 1425 森川　陽登 ( 2 ) 角野中 28"2 5 2161 越智亜裕多 ( 1 ) 大島中 DNS

6 1434 秋月　堪太 ( 1 ) 角野中 DNS 6 1437 山内　凜翔 ( 1 ) 角野中 DNS

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 4721 久德　飛和 ( 2 ) 城辺中 24"7 "+1.8

2 8280 林　　雄生 ( 3 ) NINOS 24"8 "+1.5

2 2185 藤本　陽向 ( 2 ) 大島中 25"6 "+1.8

4 4723 清家　悠大 ( 2 ) 城辺中 25"6 "+1.8

5 2420 樋口　遥斗 ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 25"8 "+1.7

5 4728 中須賀光輝 ( 2 ) 城辺中 26"0 "+1.8

5 2403 辻　　優樹 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 26"0 "+1.7

8 2262 阿部　芹珂 ( 2 ) 伯方中 26"0 "+1.7

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 1435 伊藤　瑛心 ( 1 ) 角野中 59"7 1 2183 池田　頼哉 ( 2 ) 大島中 59"0

2 2262 阿部　芹珂 ( 2 ) 伯方中 1'00"5 2 2269 馬越　　蓮 ( 2 ) 伯方中 1'00"5

3 1426 井上　大輝 ( 2 ) 角野中 1'00"8 3 2268 馬越　　海 ( 2 ) 伯方中 1'01"9

4 1473 横井　大輝 ( 1 ) 川東中 1'02"9 4 2165 村上　裕太 ( 1 ) 大島中 1'09"1

5 2416 伊藤　翔馬 ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 DNS 5 2265 村上　琥珀 ( 2 ) 伯方中 DNS

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 2183 池田　頼哉 ( 2 ) 大島中 59"0

2 1435 伊藤　瑛心 ( 1 ) 角野中 59"7

3 2262 阿部　芹珂 ( 2 ) 伯方中 1'00"5

3 2269 馬越　　蓮 ( 2 ) 伯方中 1'00"5

5 1426 井上　大輝 ( 2 ) 角野中 1'00"8

6 2268 馬越　　海 ( 2 ) 伯方中 1'01"9

7 1473 横井　大輝 ( 1 ) 川東中 1'02"9

8 2165 村上　裕太 ( 1 ) 大島中 1'09"1

3組 4組

男子　中学400m

1組 2組

男子　中学200m

1組 2組



着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 レーン ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 4727 谷口　海音 ( 2 ) 城辺中 4'18"5 1 1461 浅井　奏心 ( 2 ) 川東中 4'51"7

2 1465 西野　永遠 ( 2 ) 川東中 4'21"1 2 4487 松崎　有真 ( 1 ) 吉田中 4'54"7

3 2402 長谷川　凛 ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 4'35"7 3 1462 浅井　勇心 ( 2 ) 川東中 4'55"5

4 2082 河野　翔来 ( 2 ) 北郷中 4'36"0 4 2079 檜垣　　慧 ( 2 ) 北郷中 4'56"2

5 2183 池田　頼哉 ( 2 ) 大島中 4'36"4 5 1431 永野　　徹 ( 1 ) 角野中 4'58"6

6 2077 西野　佑哉 ( 2 ) 北郷中 4'36"8 6 4489 家藤　克成 ( 1 ) 吉田中 4'59"9

7 2269 馬越　　蓮 ( 2 ) 伯方中 4'40"8 7 2164 村上　奏音 ( 1 ) 大島中 5'01"2

8 2268 馬越　　海 ( 2 ) 伯方中 4'44"1 8 2417 青野　海柊 ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 5'05"0

9 4863 日野　　空 ( 1 ) 宇南中等 4'44"6 9 1469 谷口　凜三 ( 1 ) 川東中 5'10"8

10 4860 清家　　楓 ( 2 ) 宇南中等 4'46"6 10 1436 髙橋　葵唯 ( 1 ) 角野中 5'13"1

11 1339 中屋　陽向 ( 1 ) 泉川中 4'51"7 11 2165 村上　裕太 ( 1 ) 大島中 5'19"4

12 1464 永易　悠希 ( 2 ) 川東中 4'54"4 12 2264 金山　晴透 ( 2 ) 伯方中 5'21"6

13 4520 川崎　陽輝 ( 2 ) 吉田中 4'59"0 13 2075 越智　晃希 ( 2 ) 北郷中 5'25"2

14 2416 伊藤　翔馬 ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 DNS 14 1747 西森　倖哉 ( 1 ) 小松中 5'26"8

15 4522 鼻野　　翔 ( 2 ) 吉田中 DNS 15 4496 宮本　晃丞 ( 1 ) 吉田中 5'49"5

16 4527 坂本　璃久 ( 2 ) 吉田中 DNS 16 4486 福森　　暁 ( 1 ) 吉田中 DNS

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 4727 谷口　海音 ( 2 ) 城辺中 4'18"5

2 1465 西野　永遠 ( 2 ) 川東中 4'21"1

3 2402 長谷川　凛 ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 4'35"7

4 2082 河野　翔来 ( 2 ) 北郷中 4'36"0

5 2183 池田　頼哉 ( 2 ) 大島中 4'36"4

6 2077 西野　佑哉 ( 2 ) 北郷中 4'36"8

7 2269 馬越　　蓮 ( 2 ) 伯方中 4'40"8

8 2268 馬越　　海 ( 2 ) 伯方中 4'44"1

1組 2組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+1.7 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+0.2

1 5154 大野龍之祐 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 10"9 1 5150 豊嶋　陸人 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 11"5

2 5142 長野慎之介 ( 3 ) 新居浜東高 11"0 2 8811 定由　征司 ( ) 愛媛ＳＳ 11"5

3 8181 菅原　大我 ( ) 川之江T&F 11"5 3 5535 近藤　　流 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 11"7

4 5178 高橋　周吾 ( 2 ) 新居浜西高 11"7 4 8277 甲斐　祐弥 ( ) NINOS 11"8

5 5205 岡　　龍聖 ( 2 ) 新居浜南高 11"7 5 5536 石川　広晴 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 11"8

6 5555 蔵敷顕志朗 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 12"0 6 5694 矢野　十楽 ( 2 ) 今治工高 12"0

3組 4組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "1.0 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+0.3

1 5141 難波江龍生 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 11"6 1 5042 山口　　響 ( 2 ) 三島高 11"6

2 5041 藤井　一斗 ( 2 ) 三島高 11"8 2 5697 池内　悠翔 ( 1 ) 今治工高 12"3

3 5289 原　　壱斗 ( 2 ) 新居浜商高 12"1 3 5064 篠原　　充 ( 2 ) 三島高 12"4

4 5698 伊藤　光佑 ( 1 ) 今治工高 12"3 4 8111 森田　慎也 ( ) 四国中央AC 12"4

5 5554 村上幸志朗 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 12"3 5 5695 問谷　祐介 ( 1 ) 今治工高 13"0

5組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+0.5

1 8806 八木　義雄 ( ) 愛媛ＳＳ 12"1

2 5168 高橋　海翔 ( 1 ) 新居浜西高 12"2

3 5048 守屋　日葵 ( 1 ) 三島高 12"3

4 5700 廣瀬清志郎 ( 1 ) 今治工高 12"8

5 1093 八木　隆治 ( ) 愛媛ＳＳ 12'7

1組 2組

男子　100m

男子　中学1500m



総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 5154 大野龍之祐 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 10"9 "+1.7

2 5142 長野慎之介 ( 3 ) 新居浜東高 11"0 "+1.7

3 8181 菅原　大我 ( ) 川之江T&F 11"5 "+1.7

3 5150 豊嶋　陸人 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 11"5 "+0.2

3 8811 定由　征司 ( ) 愛媛ＳＳ 11"5 "+0.2

6 5141 難波江龍生 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 11"6 "+1.0

7 5178 高橋　周吾 ( 2 ) 新居浜西高 11"7 "+1.7

7 5205 岡　　龍聖 ( 2 ) 新居浜南高 11"7 "+1.7

7 5535 近藤　　流 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 11"7 "+0.2

1組 2組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+0.9 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+1.1

1 6838 山内　祐穂 ( 2 ) 済美平成 23"2 1 5041 藤井　一斗 ( 2 ) 三島高 24"6

2 5206 小野　雅翔 ( 2 ) 新居浜南高 23"9 2 5064 篠原　　充 ( 2 ) 三島高 25"3

3 5205 岡　　龍聖 ( 2 ) 新居浜南高 24"2 3 5694 矢野　十楽 ( 2 ) 今治工高 25"5

4 6840 前田　隆登 ( 2 ) 済美平成 24"9 4 5697 池内　悠翔 ( 1 ) 今治工高 25"9

5 5535 近藤　　流 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 DNS 5 5554 村上幸志朗 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 DNS

3組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 "+1.3

1 6831 髙木　翔麻 ( 1 ) 済美平成 25"7

2 6832 酒井　翔大 ( 1 ) 済美平成 25"7

3 5048 守屋　日葵 ( 1 ) 三島高 26"3

4 6839 内田　和志 ( 2 ) 済美平成 DNS

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 6838 山内　祐穂 ( 2 ) 済美平成 23"2 "+0.9

2 5206 小野　雅翔 ( 2 ) 新居浜南高 23"9 "+0.9

3 5205 岡　　龍聖 ( 2 ) 新居浜南高 24"2 "+0.9

4 5041 藤井　一斗 ( 2 ) 三島高 24"6 "+1.1

5 6840 前田　隆登 ( 2 ) 済美平成 24"9 "+0.9

6 5064 篠原　　充 ( 2 ) 三島高 25"3 "+1.1

7 5694 矢野　十楽 ( 2 ) 今治工高 25"5 "+1.1

8 6831 髙木　翔麻 ( 1 ) 済美平成 25"7 "+1.3

8 6832 酒井　翔大 ( 1 ) 済美平成 25"7 "+1.3

1組 2組

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 5154 大野龍之祐 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 53"2 1 6838 山内　祐穂 ( 2 ) 済美平成 53"9

2 5150 豊嶋　陸人 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 54"3 2 5046 伊藤　壮吾 ( 1 ) 三島高 59"5

3 5063 横山　拓人 ( 2 ) 三島高 DNS 3 6831 髙木　翔麻 ( 1 ) 済美平成 1'00"0

4 6840 前田　隆登 ( 2 ) 済美平成 DNS 4 6832 酒井　翔大 ( 1 ) 済美平成 1'00"5

5 6839 内田　和志 ( 2 ) 済美平成 DNS 5 5696 池田　龍飛 ( 1 ) 今治工高 1'00"9

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 5154 大野龍之祐 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 53"2

2 6838 山内　祐穂 ( 2 ) 済美平成 53"9

3 5150 豊嶋　陸人 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 54"3

4 5046 伊藤　壮吾 ( 1 ) 三島高 59"5

5 6831 髙木　翔麻 ( 1 ) 済美平成 1'00"0

6 6832 酒井　翔大 ( 1 ) 済美平成 1'00"5

7 5696 池田　龍飛 ( 1 ) 今治工高 1'00"9

男子　200m

男子　400m



着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 5207 小野　颯哉 ( 2 ) 新居浜南高 4'30"4

2 5290 白石　佳祐 ( 2 ) 新居浜商高 4'33"7

3 5696 池田　龍飛 ( 1 ) 今治工高 4'36"8

4 7098 徳丸　幸汰 ( 2 ) 内子高 4'42"7

5 7101 井上 　和哉 ( 2 ) 内子高 4'49"7

6 5553 大野　眞己 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 DNS

7 5209 山内　優希 ( 1 ) 新居浜南高 DNS

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 22 近藤　亜衣 ( 2 ) NINOS 17"0 1 5 髙橋　美琴 ( 3 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 16"2

2 11 山地　　凛 ( 2 ) Niihama T&F 17"2 2 13 坂本　　蓮 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 16"9

3 38 青野　　蕾 ( 2 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 18"4 3 14 髙橋　帆乃 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F 17"2

4 9 戸田　成海 ( 2 ) Niihama T&F 18"5 4 39 向居つぐみ ( 3 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 18"3

5 10 原　明日美 ( 2 ) Niihama T&F 18"5 5 1 向井　咲夏 ( 3 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 18"4

6 8 渡邉　真央 ( 1 ) Niihama T&F 18"7 6 12 天谷　心優 ( 3 ) Niihama T&F DNS

7 7 伊藤玖結花 ( 1 ) Niihama T&F 22"2 7

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 3 藤岡　陽葵 ( 3 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 16"1 1 41 内田　新菜 ( 4 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 17"1

2 6 久保　日鞠 ( 4 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 16"5 2 40 石川　千華 ( 4 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 17"5

3 2 丹　　瑞希 ( 3 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 16"6 3 46 向居　若葉 ( 4 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 17"5

4 4 徳永　優衣 ( 3 ) ＬＩＲＵＮ 16"8 4 43 大西　花弥 ( 4 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 17"7

5 19 山下　純奈 ( 4 ) Niihama T&F 17"3 5 15 伊藤　琴優 ( 4 ) Niihama T&F 17"7

6 26 井手　光希 ( 3 ) 四国中央AC 18"3 6 45 髙橋　咲希 ( 4 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 18"1

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 42 大西　乃愛 ( 4 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 15"8 1 27 小枝　涼杏 ( 4 ) 四国中央AC 13"8

2 44 岡本　　杏 ( 4 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 16"1 2 28 星川奈央佳 ( 5 ) 四国中央AC 14"4

3 18 元山　真緒 ( 4 ) Niihama T&F 16"1 3 29 青野　詩月 ( 5 ) 四国中央AC 14"5

4 16 野間あかり ( 4 ) Niihama T&F 16"5 4 20 竹下　幸希 ( 5 ) Niihama T&F 15"0

5 17 原　　千織 ( 4 ) Niihama T&F 16"8 5 23 大西　海優 ( 5 ) NINOS 15"0

6 47 横尾　真帆 ( 4 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 16"9 6 30 渡部　美結 ( 5 ) 四国中央AC 15"0

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 49 定由いちか ( 5 ) 伯方T&F 14"2 1 33 森下さくら ( 6 ) 四国中央AC 13"4

2 31 島村翔里菜 ( 5 ) 四国中央AC 14"6 2 48 大西　璃音 ( 6 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 14"2

3 37 北條　琴海 ( 6 ) 四国中央AC 14"7 3 32 合田　琴葉 ( 6 ) 四国中央AC 14"3

4 24 小野かなみ ( 6 ) NINOS 14"8 4 36 武田　唯愛 ( 6 ) 四国中央AC 14"4

5 35 辻　　日暖 ( 6 ) 四国中央AC 14"8 5 34 星川紗弥佳 ( 6 ) 四国中央AC 14"7

6 21 篠原　蒼波 ( 6 ) Niihama T&F 14"9 6 25 日浅　　萌 ( 6 ) 周布クラブ 14"8

5組 6組

7組 8組

総合成績

女子　小学100m

1組 2組

3組 4組

男子　1500m



総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 33 森下さくら ( 6 ) 四国中央AC 13"4

2 27 小枝　涼杏 ( 4 ) 四国中央AC 13"8

3 48 大西　璃音 ( 6 ) 川之江T&Fｸﾗﾌﾞ 14"2

3 49 定由いちか ( 5 ) 伯方T&F 14"2

5 32 合田　琴葉 ( 6 ) 四国中央AC 14"3

6 36 武田　唯愛 ( 6 ) 四国中央AC 14"4

6 28 星川奈央佳 ( 5 ) 四国中央AC 14"4

8 29 青野　詩月 ( 5 ) 四国中央AC 14"5

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +0.4 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.5

1 8147 飛鷹　心暖 ( 1 ) 四国中央AC 12"8 1 8151 島村美菜未 ( 1 ) 四国中央AC 13"6

2 2408 牧瀬　歩明 ( 3 ) 今治東中等中 12"9 2 8178 大黒　柚南 ( 3 ) 川之江T&F 13"8

3 4723 吉田さくら ( 2 ) 城辺中 13"2 3 8207 藤田　瑚子 ( 2 ) VIVID 14"1

4 8146 窪田　颯菜 ( 1 ) 四国中央AC 13"5 4 8528 桂　　歩希 ( 2 ) 四国中央AC 14"1

5 8177 森実あずみ ( 3 ) 川之江T&F 13"6 5 1421 秋山　明花 ( 2 ) 角野中 14"2

6 8531 山下　　葵 ( 2 ) 四国中央AC 13"6 6 8529 宇都宮芹菜 ( 2 ) 四国中央AC 14"2

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +2.0 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.1

1 8148 喜田有亜奈 ( 1 ) 四国中央AC 13"8 1 1183 村上　萌唯 ( 1 ) 土居中 14"0

2 2089 大川　若菜 ( 2 ) 北郷中 13"9 2 2420 松田　朋夏 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 14"4

3 8205 藤田　舞虹 ( 3 ) VIVID 14"2 3 2410 田窪　美怜 ( 3 ) 今治東中等中 14"4

4 8204 妻鳥ゆらら ( 2 ) VIVID 14"5 4 8209 藤田　彩世 ( 3 ) VIVID 14"5

5 1735 猪川　佑梛 ( 2 ) 小松中 14"6 5 1422 鈴木　来弥 ( 2 ) 角野中 14"5

6 4725 清水　日向 ( 2 ) 城辺中 DNS 6 8176 合田　茉白 ( 3 ) 川之江T&F 14"7

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +0.7 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.7

1 1431 塩見　彩華 ( 1 ) 角野中 14"8 1 1463 黒河　　葵 ( 1 ) 川東中 15"0

2 2085 越智　沙耶 ( 2 ) 北郷中 14"8 2 8149 合田　小雪 ( 1 ) 四国中央AC 15"3

3 4727 河島　京花 ( 2 ) 城辺中 15"0 3 1185 井上　陽菜 ( 1 ) 土居中 15"4

4 1466 渡邊　未菜 ( 1 ) 川東中 15"0 4 1461 近藤真巳子 ( 2 ) 川東中 15"5

5 1465 瀧田　　凛 ( 1 ) 川東中 15"5 5 1184 松木　紅薫 ( 1 ) 土居中 16"2

6 4726 大野　未來 ( 2 ) 城辺中 15"7 6

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 8147 飛鷹　心暖 ( 1 ) 四国中央AC 12"8 +0.4

2 2408 牧瀬　歩明 ( 3 ) 今治東中等中 12"9 +0.4

3 4723 吉田さくら ( 2 ) 城辺中 13"2 +0.4

4 8146 窪田　颯菜 ( 1 ) 四国中央AC 13"5 +0.4

5 8177 森実あずみ ( 3 ) 川之江T&F 13"6 +0.4

5 8531 山下　　葵 ( 2 ) 四国中央AC 13"6 +0.4

5 8151 島村美菜未 ( 1 ) 四国中央AC 13"6 +1.5

8 8178 大黒　柚南 ( 3 ) 川之江T&F 13"8 +1.5

8 8148 喜田有亜奈 ( 1 ) 四国中央AC 13"8 +2.0

3組 4組

5組 6組

女子　中学100m

1組 2組



着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.7 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.7

1 4723 吉田さくら ( 2 ) 城辺中 28"6 1 4726 大野　未來 ( 2 ) 城辺中 32"4

2 1421 秋山　明花 ( 2 ) 角野中 30"2 2 4727 河島　京花 ( 2 ) 城辺中 33"3

3 1422 鈴木　来弥 ( 2 ) 角野中 30"5 3 4725 清水　日向 ( 2 ) 城辺中 DNS

4 8178 大黒　柚南 ( 3 ) 川之江T&F DNS 4 8176 合田　茉白 ( 3 ) 川之江T&F DNS

5 8177 森実あずみ ( 3 ) 川之江T&F DNS 5 2088 八木あかり ( 2 ) 北郷中 DNS

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 4723 吉田さくら ( 2 ) 城辺中 28"6 +1.7

2 1421 秋山　明花 ( 2 ) 角野中 30"2 +1.7

3 1422 鈴木　来弥 ( 2 ) 角野中 30"5 +1.7

4 4726 大野　未來 ( 2 ) 城辺中 32"4 +1.7

5 4727 河島　京花 ( 2 ) 城辺中 33"3 +1.7

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 4401 山本　祐希 ( 2 ) 城南中 2'23"6 1 2084 八木陽奈子 ( 3 ) 北郷中 2'39"0

2 4005 三宅わかば ( 1 ) 大洲北中 2'27"5 2 2409 松永　真季 ( 3 ) 今治東中等中 2'40"9

3 4390 松岡　美来 ( 1 ) 城南中 2'28"5 3 4730 岡下　琴美 ( 1 ) 城辺中 2'46"2

4 8531 山下　　葵 ( 2 ) 四国中央AC 2’29”7 4 1433 吉岡　彩華 ( 1 ) 角野中 2'53"2

5 1424 山中友理香 ( 2 ) 角野中 2'33"3 5 1434 神野　紗輝 ( 1 ) 角野中 2'55"1

6 1736 岡田　聖來 ( 2 ) 小松中 2'41"3 6 1432 藤田　莉奈 ( 1 ) 角野中 2'59"1

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

4401 山本　祐希 ( 2 ) 城南中 2'23"6

4005 三宅わかば ( 1 ) 大洲北中 2'27"5

4390 松岡　美来 ( 1 ) 城南中 2'28"5

8531 山下　　葵 ( 2 ) 四国中央AC 2’29”7

1424 山中友理香 ( 2 ) 角野中 2'33"3

2084 八木陽奈子 ( 3 ) 北郷中 2'39"0

2409 松永　真季 ( 3 ) 今治東中等中 2'40"9

1736 岡田　聖來 ( 2 ) 小松中 2'41"3

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 4401 山本　祐希 ( 2 ) 城南中 4'49"8 1 1736 岡田　聖來 ( 2 ) 小松中 5'24"0

2 4005 三宅わかば ( 1 ) 大洲北中 5'03"6 2 1433 吉岡　彩華 ( 1 ) 角野中 5'33"7

3 4390 松岡　美来 ( 1 ) 城南中 5'04"5 3 1466 渡邊　未菜 ( 1 ) 川東中 5'35"3

4 4391 山本亜里沙 ( 1 ) 城南中 5'14"9 4 2409 松永　真季 ( 3 ) 今治東中等中 5'35"5

5 2074 小林まなみ ( 3 ) 北郷中 5'16"2 5 1463 黒河　　葵 ( 1 ) 川東中 5'42"1

6 1424 山中友理香 ( 2 ) 角野中 5'20"8 6 4728 髙平こころ ( 2 ) 城辺中 5'43"5

7 4383 向井　理子 ( 2 ) 城南中 5'23"6 7 2401 阿部琉寿羅 ( 3 ) 今治東中等中 5'47"0

8 2080 村越　　楓 ( 3 ) 北郷中 5'25"1 8 2403 田窪　愛美 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 6'00"2

9 2416 尾上ひなの ( 2 ) 今治東中等中 5'28"2 9 1465 瀧田　　凛 ( 1 ) 川東中 6'06"5

10 8530 奥村かなる ( 2 ) 四国中央AC 5'34"4 10 2402 渡邉　紗月 ( 1 ) 今治東中等中 DNS

11 4398 上谷　陽夏 ( 2 ) 城南中 DNS 11 4501 松井　美穣 ( 2 ) 吉田中 DNS

女子　中学800m

1組 2組

女子　中学1500m

1組 2組

女子　中学200m

1組 2組



総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 4401 山本　祐希 ( 2 ) 城南中 4'49"8

2 4005 三宅わかば ( 1 ) 大洲北中 5'03"6

3 4390 松岡　美来 ( 1 ) 城南中 5'04"5

4 4391 山本亜里沙 ( 1 ) 城南中 5'14"9

5 2074 小林まなみ ( 3 ) 北郷中 5'16"2

6 1424 山中友理香 ( 2 ) 角野中 5'20"8

7 4383 向井　理子 ( 2 ) 城南中 5'23"6

8 1736 岡田　聖來 ( 2 ) 小松中 5'24"0

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.0 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.1

1 5150 矢野　遥楓 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 12"5 1 5222 近藤　百花 ( 2 ) 新居浜南高 13"0

2 5151 髙橋瀬莉華 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 12"6 2 5049 高橋まなか ( 2 ) 三島高 13"5

3 5536 菊川　咲良 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 12"6 3 5535 河上　彩羽 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 13"5

4 5148 藤田　結菜 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 12"6 4 5539 松本　梨愛 ( 1 ) 今治東中等高 13"7

5 5308 井上　悠香 ( 2 ) 新居浜商高 13"3 5 5149 飯尾　　心 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 DNS

6 5121 香川　菜摘 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 13"7 6 5152 近藤　真奈 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 DNS

7 7

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.6

1 5307 髙橋　七海 ( 2 ) 新居浜商高 13"6

2 5226 箭野しゅい ( 1 ) 新居浜南高 13"7

3 5225 近藤　桃花 ( 2 ) 新居浜南高 13"8

4 5154 山本　　礼 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 14"4

5 5310 村瀬　愛織 ( 2 ) 新居浜商高 14"9

6 5122 戸田菜々美 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 DNS

7 5306 星加　萌絵 ( 2 ) 新居浜商高 DNS

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 5150 矢野　遥楓 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 12"5 +1.0

2 5151 髙橋瀬莉華 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 12"6 +1.0

2 5536 菊川　咲良 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 12"6 +1.0

2 5148 藤田　結菜 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 12"6 +1.0

5 5222 近藤　百花 ( 2 ) 新居浜南高 13"0 +1.1

6 5308 井上　悠香 ( 2 ) 新居浜商高 13"3 +1.0

7 5049 高橋まなか ( 2 ) 三島高 13"5 +1.1

8 5535 河上　彩羽 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 13"5 +1.1

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 +1.4

1 6837 竹之内陽菜 ( 2 ) 済美平成 27"4

2 5060 白石　愛菜 ( 1 ) 三島高 28"2

3 5535 河上　彩羽 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 28"3

4 5539 松本　梨愛 ( 1 ) 今治東中等高 29"4

5 6842 安川　愛紗 ( 1 ) 済美平成 30"8

6 6841 東本奈乃花 ( 1 ) 済美平成 DNS

女子　100m

1組 2組

3組

女子　200m

総合順位



着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属 着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 5150 矢野　遥楓 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 1'00"6 1 5121 香川　菜摘 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 1'03"5

2 5148 藤田　結菜 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 1'02"6 2 5151 髙橋瀬莉華 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 1'03"7

3 5536 菊川　咲良 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 1'04"8 3 5060 白石　愛菜 ( 1 ) 三島高 1'04"5

4 6841 東本奈乃花 ( 1 ) 済美平成 1'05"1 4 2408 牧瀬　歩明 ( 3 ) 今治東中等中 1'08"6

5 6837 竹之内陽菜 ( 2 ) 済美平成 DNS 5 5049 高橋まなか ( 2 ) 三島高 DNS

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 2410 田窪　美怜 ( 3 ) 今治東中等中 1'09"7

2 6842 安川　愛紗 ( 1 ) 済美平成 1'15"0

3 5149 飯尾　　心 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 DNS

4 5122 戸田菜々美 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 DNS

5 5152 近藤　真奈 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 DNS

総合順位

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 5150 矢野　遥楓 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 1'00"6

2 5148 藤田　結菜 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 1'02"6

3 5121 香川　菜摘 ( 1 ) 新居浜東高 1'03"5

4 5151 髙橋瀬莉華 ( 2 ) 新居浜東高 1'03"7

5 5060 白石　愛菜 ( 1 ) 三島高 1'04"5

6 5536 菊川　咲良 ( 2 ) 今治東中等高 1'04"8

7 6841 東本奈乃花 ( 1 ) 済美平成 1'05"1

8 2408 牧瀬　歩明 ( 3 ) 今治東中等中 1'08"6

着順 ナンバー 氏　名 所　属

1 6357 藤本　小迪 ( ) 東温高 5'18"3

2 5309 佐古ひかり ( 2 ) 新居浜商高 5'25"0

3 5053 星川　沙貴 ( 2 ) 三島高 5'34"2

4 5311 里井菜々音 ( 1 ) 新居浜商高 5'39"6

女子　400m

1組 2組

3組

女子　1500m

総合順位


